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Monday, October 21, 2002 - Continued 

Staley, Kathy Louise 
Luna, Juanita 

Jackson, Steven D. 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186735) 

ELECTION BOARD: 

Carr, Barbara Ann 
Losey, Wanda 
Strange, Dolores 
Tankersley, Randy 
Morgan, Fred Jean 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186736) 

HIGHWAYS: 
McAlister, Jeffrey Scott 
Scott, Edward Eugene 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186737) 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 
Baugher, Richard 
Broadnax, Misty 
Brown, Donald 
Chase, Ladonna 
Drink, Wennette 
Hale, Cynthia 
Johnson, Dolly 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186738) 

PARKS: 

Johnson, David 

Wilcoxen, Brent 

Dewey, Katherine 

Gallegos, Trent 
Hess, Veronica 

Myrick Jr., Michael 
Myrick Jr., Michael 
Washington, Patrick 
Watkins, Amie 
Harriman, Vana 

Payne, Steve 
Killebrew, Steven 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186739) 

PERSONNEL: 

Kennedy, Dena F. 
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186740) 

SOCIAL SERVICES: 
Angieri, Jennifer 
Killion, Melissa 

Solomon, Gina R. 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 186741) 

Promo.+Pay Incr. 
Provis.Appt. 
Provis.Appt. 

Perf.Incr.4%+S90/mo 
Perf.Incr.5%+$131/mo 
Perf.Incr.4%+$129/mo 
Perf.Incr.4%+$113/mo 
OnCall Appt. 

Reg.Appt. 
Reg.Rehire 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Dischg.-JobAbnd. 
Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Never came to work 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Ann.Eval.+Perf.Incr.4% 

EndTemp.Appt. 

EndTemp.Appt. 
EndTemp.Appt. 

Rtn. from Work.Comp.Lv. 
Dischg-JobAbnd. 
Dischg-JobAbnd. 
End Temp.Appt. 
Resign-other empl. 
Dischg-AcuteAbsent. 
Dischg. 

Provis.Raise4% 

Provis.Appt. 
Resign. 

EndTemp.Appt. 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

$1,364 
$1,182 
$1,776 

$2,340 
$2,746 
$3,362 
$2,941 
$9.00/hr 

$1,588 
$1,644 

$1,719 
$1,822 

$2,195 

$1,719 
$1,719 

$1,541 
$1,822 
$7.35/hr 
$7.35/hr 
$7.75/hr 
$7.00/hr 

$7.35/hr 

$3,120 

$1,386 

$11/hr 

10/1/02 
10/14/02 
10/17/02 

10/1/02 
10/1/02 
10/1/02 
10/1/02 
10/14/02 

10/1/02 
10/11/02 

10/1/02 
10/1/02 
10/14/02 
10/1/02 

9/30/02 
10/1/02 
10/1/02 

10/1/02 
10/1/02 
10/9/02 
10/9/02 
10/9/02 
10/7/02 
10/10/02 
10/10/02 
10/8/02 
10/18/02 
10/10/02 
10/16/02 

10/1/02 

10/1/02 
10/4/02 
9/20/02 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health documents: 

TRAVEL/TRAINING: 

a. Debbie Krater and Faline George to Clerical Conference in OKC, OK on 10/15-16/02; cost not to 

exceed $245.25. b. Catrina DuVall to Management Styles: Sarkey’s Foundation in Norman, OK on 

11/5/02; cost not to exceed $131.20. c. Kate Neary-Pounds to 2002 National Conference on Tobacco 

or Health in San Francisco, CA on 11/18-22/02; cost not to exceed $2,422.00. (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 
186746) 

PERSONNEL ACTIONS: ; 
A. Name B. Action C.Salary D. Eff. Date 
Bingham, Melissa D. 1 mo.sal.adj. $2,619 10/1/02 
Bein, Monica 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,815 10/1/02 
Glynn, Susan 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,744 10/1/02 
Wells, Dawn 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,503 10/1/02 

Sullivan, Cathleen 1 mo.sal.adj. $5,099 10/1/02 
Battenfield, Kathie 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,600 10/1/02 
Stamers-Philip, Ethlyn 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,437 10/1/02 
Johnson, Kay 1 mo.sal.adj. $3,553 10/1/02 


